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NEW ENGLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

22

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML
Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (40 Schools)

School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Richmond Middle School
Wayland Middle School
Trottier Middle School
Wheeler School
Pike School
Solomon Schechter Day Sch
Foote School
McCarthy Middle School
Hobomock Elementary School
Edmunds Middle School
Dedham Middle School
Parker MS
Fairview School
Rye JHS
St. Bernadette School
Lexington Christian Academy
North Haven Mid. Sch
Mountain View Middle Sch
Pomfret Community School
Plouffe Academy
Covenant Christian Academy

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Grace Z
Ishan A
Edward K
Girish P
Jason H
Muhammad K
ZevK
Andy Z
Daniel S
Rhys J
Aanya M
Rishik K
Edward L
Julia L
Sun M
Charles T
Jonathan Z
James B
Xavier C
Jaina M
Junyi F
Oliver H
Ryan L
Freddie T
Ranbeer U
Henry V
Cyriaque S
Derrick T
Lulu W
Rishi B
Rohan B

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 6, Sharon, Massachusetts 02067-0006

Town

South Windsor, CT
Hanover, NH
Wayland, MA
Southborough, MA
Providence, RI
Andover, MA
Newton, MA

New Haven, CT
Chelmsford, MA
Pembroke, MA
Burlington, VT
Dedham, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Auburn, ME

Rye, NH
Northborough, MA
Lexington, MA
North Haven, CT
Goffstown, NH
Pomfret Center, CT
Brockton, MA
West Peabody, MA

School
Newton Chinese Language School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Richmond Middle School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Newton Chinese Language School
Wayland Middle School
Solomon Schechter Day Sch
Richmond Middle School
Wheeler School
Richmond Middle School
Trottier Middle School
McCarthy Middle School
Newton Chinese Language School
Newton Chinese Language School
Newton Chinese Language School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Foote School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Edmunds Middle School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Wayland Middle School
Pike School
Newton Chinese Language School
Newton Chinese Language School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Wayland Middle School
North Haven Mid. Sch
Pike School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Trottier Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Newtonville, MA
South Windsor, CT
Hanover, NH
South Windsor, CT
Newtonville, MA
Wayland, MA
Newton, MA
Hanover, NH
Providence, RI
Hanover, NH
Southborough, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Newtonville, MA
Newtonville, MA
Newtonville, MA
Waltham, MA
New Haven, CT
Waltham, MA
Burlington, VT
Waltham, MA
Wayland, MA
Andover, MA
Newtonville, MA
Newtonville, MA
Waltham, MA
South Windsor, CT
Wayland, MA
North Haven, CT
Andover, MA
Waltham, MA
Southborough, MA

Team Score
134
130
126
124
121
120
120
113
112
108
107
95
93
92
90
90
87
87
86
85
81
77

Score
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24



30
30
30
30
30
30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Eric C
Zerni C
Ethan L
Eli P
Brianna X
Charlse Y

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Pike School

McCarthy Middle School
Trottier Middle School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Trottier Middle School
Pike School

[U] Unofficial Score

Andover, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Southborough, MA
Waltham, MA
Southborough, MA
Andover, MA

24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT

Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, New London, Windham

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch South Windsor 134

2 Foote School New Haven 113

3 North Haven Mid. Sch North Haven 87

4 Pomfret Community School Pomftret Center 85

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Ishan A Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch South Windsor 32
1 Girish P Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch South Windsor 32
3 Jonathan Z Foote School New Haven 28
4 Henry V Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch South Windsor 26
MAINE

Androscoggin, Aroostook, Cumberland

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Richmond Middle School Hanover 130

2 Wheeler School Providence 121

3 Edmunds Middle School Burlington 107

4 Fairview School Auburn 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Edward K Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
2 Andy Z Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
3 Daniel S Wheeler School Providence 30
4 Rhys J Richmond Middle School Hanover 29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



MASSACHUSETTS

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

Barnstable, Essex, Hampshire, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Trottier Middle School

Pike School

Hobomock Elementary School
Dedham Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B T

Student
Aanya M
Oliver H
Lulu W
Rohan B
Eric C
Ethan L
Brianna X
Charlse Y

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AL

School

Wayland Middle School
Solomon Schechter Day Sch
McCarthy Middle School
Parker MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN N~

Student
Grace Z
Jason H
Muhammad K
ZevK

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Southborough
Andover
Pembroke
Dedham

School

Trottier Middle School
Pike School
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
Trottier Middle School
Pike School

Wayland
Newton
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

School

Newton Chinese Language School

Newton Chinese Language School
Wayland Middle School
Solomon Schechter Day Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Southborough
Andover
Andover
Southborough
Andover
Southborough
Southborough
Andover

Town

Town
Newtonville
Newtonville
Wayland
Newton

Team Score

124
120
108
95

Score
29

26

25

24

24
24
24
24

Team Score

126
120
112
93

Score
33
31
31
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Carroll, Grafton, Hillsborough, Rockingham

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Richmond Middle School Hanover 130

2 Wheeler School Providence 121

3 Edmunds Middle School Burlington 107

4 Fairview School Auburn 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Edward K Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
2 Andy Z Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
3 Daniel S Wheeler School Providence 30
4 Rhys J Richmond Middle School Hanover 29

RHODE ISLAND

Providence, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Richmond Middle School Hanover 130

2 Wheeler School Providence 121

3 Edmunds Middle School Burlington 107

4 Fairview School Auburn 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Edward K Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
2 Andy Z Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
3 Daniel S Wheeler School Providence 30
4 Rhys J Richmond Middle School Hanover 29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

VERMONT

Chittenden

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Richmond Middle School Hanover 130

2 Wheeler School Providence 121

3 Edmunds Middle School Burlington 107

4 Fairview School Auburn 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Edward K Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
2 Andy Z Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
3 Daniel S Wheeler School Providence 30
4 Rhys J Richmond Middle School Hanover 29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 22 Schools in League--7th Grade (40 Schools)

Rank

21

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

School
Pike School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Trottier Middle School
Ottoson Middle Sch
Amity Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
King Philip Middle School
Wheeler School
Lexington Christian Academy
Williston Northamp. Sch
Parker MS
McCarthy Middle School
St. Bernadette School
Auburn Middle School
Foote School
Rye JHS
Plouffe Academy
Kingswood Middle School
Edmunds Middle School
Mountain View Middle Sch
Dedham Middle School
Pomfret Community School

Student
Niki T
Corey L
Shreyash G
Gentry T
Nathan W
Guillem E
Maxwell L
Adi C
John P
Aarti R
Tanmayee K
Daniel M
Karthik S
LucaZzZ
Leo A
Monica C
Deeksha G
Samuel H
Rebecca L
Kelvin M
Samuel M
Anthony M
Dashiell S
Rhea A
Kyle C
EllaL
Spencer C
Claire C
Sean L
Eliot m
Eason N
Asher S
Akhil S
Carson V
Shreya V
Johnathan Y
ZiyanZ

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Town

Andover, MA
South Windsor, CT
Southborough, MA
Arlington, MA
Orange, CT
Bethany, CT
Norfolk, MA
Providence, RI
Lexington, MA
Easthampton, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Northborough, MA
Auburn, ME

New Haven, CT
Rye, NH

Brockton, MA
Wolfeboro, NH
Burlington, VT
Goffstown, NH
Dedham, MA
Pomfret Center, CT

School
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Pike School
Wheeler School
Richmond Middle School
Pike School
Pike School
Ottoson Middle Sch
AoPS Academy Lexington
King Philip Middle School
Amity Middle School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
AoPS Academy Lexington
Williston Northamp. Sch
Amity Middle School
St. Bernadette School
Ottoson Middle Sch
Lexington Christian Academy
Pike School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Parker MS
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
Newton Chinese Language School
Newton Chinese Language School
Ottoson Middle Sch
Newton Chinese Language School
Amity Middle School
Dedham Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Ottoson Middle Sch
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Auburn Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Amity Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Andover, MA
Southborough, MA
South Windsor, CT
Andover, MA
Providence, RI
Hanover, NH
Andover, MA
Andover, MA
Arlington, MA
Waltham, MA
Norfolk, MA
Orange, CT
South Windsor, CT
Waltham, MA
Easthampton, MA
Orange, CT
Northborough, MA
Arlington, MA
Lexington, MA
Andover, MA
Bethany, CT
Chelmsford, MA
Andover, MA
Southborough, MA
Newtonville, MA
Newtonville, MA
Arlington, MA
Newtonville, MA
Orange, CT
Dedham, MA
Bethany, CT
Arlington, MA
South Windsor, CT
Auburn, ME
Bethany, CT
South Windsor, CT
Orange, CT

Team Score
142
124
121
120
119
114
108
108
106
104
103
99
99
98
96
93
91
87
86
86
85
85

Score
33
32
31
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



CONNECTICUT

Regional Standings

Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, New London, Windham

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Amity Middle School

Amity Middle School-Bethany
Foote School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L R

Student
Shreyash G
Daniel M
Karthik S
Monica C
Samuel M

MAINE

Androscoggin, Aroostook, Cumberland

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

ENENVS I ]

School

Wheeler School

Auburn Middle School
Rye JHS

Kingswood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A AW -

Student
Nathan W
Guillem E
Carson V
Javius H
Kiernan K
William R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

South Windsor
Orange
Bethany

New Haven

School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Amity Middle School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Amity Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany

Providence
Auburn
Rye
Wolfeboro

School
Wheeler School
Richmond Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Wheeler School
Kingswood Middle School
Rye JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Town

Town

South Windsor

Orange

South Windsor

Orange
Bethany

Town

Providence
Hanover
Auburn
Providence
Wolfeboro
Rye

Town

Team Score

124
119
114
96

Score
31
26
26
25
25

Team Score

108
98
93
87

Score
29
28
23
22
22
22



MASSACHUSETTS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

Barnstable, Essex, Hampshire, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B R S

School

Pike School

Trottier Middle School
King Philip Middle School
Williston Northamp. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW N~

Student
Niki T
Corey L
Gentry T
Maxwell L

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AL

School

Ottoson Middle Sch
Lexington Christian Academy
Parker MS

McCarthy Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A DA W~ =

Student
John P
Aarti R
LucaZzZ
Samuel H
Rebecca L
Anthony M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Andover

Southborough

Norfolk

Easthampton

School Town
Pike School Andover
Trottier Middle School Southborough
Pike School Andover
Pike School Andover
Town

Arlington

Lexington

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

School Town

Ottoson Middle Sch Arlington
AoPS Academy Lexington Waltham
AoPS Academy Lexington Waltham
Ottoson Middle Sch Arlington
Lexington Christian Academy Lexington
Parker MS Chelmsford

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

142
121
108
104

Score
33
32
29
28

Team Score

120
106
103
99

Score
27
27
26
25
25
25



NEW HAMPSHIRE

Carroll, Grafton, Hillsborough, Rockingham

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Wheeler School

2 Auburn Middle School

3 Rye JHS

4 Kingswood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Nathan W
2 Guillem E
3 Carson V
4 Javius H
4 Kiernan K
4 William R

RHODE ISLAND

Providence, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Wheeler School

2 Auburn Middle School

3 Rye JHS

4 Kingswood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Nathan W
2 Guillem E
3 Carson V
4 Javius H
4 Kiernan K
4 William R

Providence
Auburn

Rye

Wolfeboro

School
Wheeler School
Richmond Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Wheeler School
Kingswood Middle School
Rye JHS

Providence
Auburn

Rye

Wolfeboro

School
Wheeler School
Richmond Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Wheeler School
Kingswood Middle School
Rye JHS

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

Town

Providence
Hanover
Auburn
Providence
Wolfeboro
Rye

Town

Providence
Hanover
Auburn
Providence
Wolfeboro
Rye

Town

Town

Team Score

108
98
93
87

Score
29
28
23
22
22
22

Team Score

108
98
93
87

Score
29
28
23
22
22
22



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

VERMONT

Chittenden

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Wheeler School Providence 108

2 Auburn Middle School Auburn 98

3 Rye JHS Rye 93

4 Kingswood Middle School Wolfeboro 87

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nathan W Wheeler School Providence 29
2 Guillem E Richmond Middle School Hanover 28
3 Carson V Auburn Middle School Auburn 23
4 Javius H Wheeler School Providence 22
4 Kiernan K Kingswood Middle School Wolfeboro 22
4 William R Rye JHS Rye 22

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 26 Schools in League--8th Grade (41 Schools)

Rank

26

School
Oak Hill Middle School
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Ottoson Middle Sch
Parker MS
Amity Middle School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Wheeler School
McCarthy Middle School
Foote School
Freeport Middle School
Ashland Middle School
Mountain View Middle Sch
La Salle Academy
Edmunds Middle School
Dedham Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Kingswood Middle School
Lexington Christian Academy
Plouffe Academy
Rye JHS
St. Bernadette School
King Philip Middle School
Williston Northamp. Sch
Richmond Middle School

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Rahib H
Noah K
Nicholas L
Safir M
Jared M
Christopher C
Sophie H
Xitiz S
Clayton S
William X
Robert Z
Pranav A
Ray C
Natalie H
Henry H
Vedant K
RayM
Shaurya R
Zach S
Aaron W
Yash C
Shruthika S
Mark S
Julia S
Brandon T
Victoria T
Anagha V
Roaa B
Jackson C
Willian C
Luke C
Evelyn K
Jason L
Mateo L
Alex M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Town

Newton, MA
Andover, MA
Southborough, MA
Bethany, CT
Arlington, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Orange, CT

South Windsor, CT
Providence, RI
Chelmsford, MA
New Haven, CT
Freeport, ME
Ashland, MA
Goffstown, NH
Providence, RI
Burlington, VT
Dedham, MA
Auburn, ME
Wolfeboro, NH
Lexington, MA
Brockton, MA
Rye, NH
Northborough, MA
Norfolk, MA
Easthampton, MA
Hanover, NH

School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Oak Hill Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Richmond Middle School
Oak Hill Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Trottier Middle School
Ottoson Middle Sch
Newton Chinese Language School
Newton Chinese Language School
Pike School
McCarthy Middle School
Newton Chinese Language School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Pike School
Oak Hill Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
La Salle Academy
Ashland Middle School
Amity Middle School
Pike School
Trottier Middle School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Trottier Middle School
Oak Hill Middle School
Parker MS
Pike School
Amity Middle School-Bethany
Pike School
Ashland Middle School
La Salle Academy
Pike School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Waltham, MA
Newton, MA
Bethany, CT
Hanover, NH
Newton, MA
Hanover, NH
Southborough, MA
Arlington, MA
Newtonville, MA
Newtonville, MA
Andover, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Newtonville, MA
Waltham, MA
Andover, MA
Newton, MA
Hanover, NH
South Windsor, CT
Andover, MA
Southborough, MA
Providence, RI
Ashland, MA
Orange, CT
Andover, MA
Southborough, MA
Bethany, CT
Southborough, MA
Newton, MA
Chelmsford, MA
Andover, MA
Bethany, CT
Andover, MA
Ashland, MA
Providence, RI
Andover, MA

Team Score
154
153
152
147
139
138
137
136
135
134
132
132
131
129
125
124
118
115
108
108
107
107
107
106
103
96

Score
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



28 Haarika M
28 You-Yan W
28 Aydan W
28 Angela Z

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Parker MS

Ottoson Middle Sch
Trottier Middle School
Pike School

[U] Unofficial Score

Chelmsford, MA
Arlington, MA
Southborough, MA
Andover, MA

29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT

Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, New London, Windham

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
*1 Amity Middle School-Bethany Bethany 147
2 Amity Middle School Orange 137
3 Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch South Windsor 136
4 Foote School New Haven 132
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nicholas L Amity Middle School-Bethany Bethany 33
2 Shaurya R Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch South Windsor 31
3 Mark S Amity Middle School Orange 30
3 Victoria T Amity Middle School-Bethany Bethany 30
MAINE
Androscoggin, Aroostook, Cumberland
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Wheeler School Providence 135
2 Freeport Middle School Freeport 132
3 Mountain View Middle Sch Goffstown 129
4 La Salle Academy Providence 125
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Safir M Richmond Middle School Hanover 33
2 Christopher C Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
3 RayM Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
4 Yash C La Salle Academy Providence 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



MASSACHUSETTS

Barnstable, Essex, Hampshire, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Pike School

2 Trottier Middle School

3 Dedham Middle School

4 Plouffe Academy

4 St. Bernadette School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Sophie H
1 Robert Z
3 Henry H
3 Zach S
3 Aaron W
Middlesex

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Oak Hill Middle School

2 Ottoson Middle Sch

3 Parker MS

4 McCarthy Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Rahib H

Noah K

Jared M

Xitiz S

Clayton S

William X

B~ == -

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Andover

Southborough

Dedham
Brockton

Northborough

School
Trottier Middle School
Pike School
Pike School
Pike School
Trottier Middle School

Newton
Arlington
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

School
AoPS Academy Lexington
Oak Hill Middle School
Oak Hill Middle School
Ottoson Middle Sch
Newton Chinese Language School
Newton Chinese Language School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Southborough
Andover
Andover
Andover
Southborough

Town

Town
Waltham
Newton
Newton
Arlington
Newtonville
Newtonville

Team Score

153
152
118
107
107

Score
32
32
31
31
31

Team Score

154
139
138
134

Score
33
33
33
32
32
32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Carroll, Grafton, Hillsborough, Rockingham

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
*1 Wheeler School Providence 135
2 Freeport Middle School Freeport 132
3 Mountain View Middle Sch Goffstown 129
4 La Salle Academy Providence 125
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Safir M Richmond Middle School Hanover 33
2 Christopher C Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
3 Ray M Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
4 Yash C La Salle Academy Providence 30
RHODE ISLAND
Providence, Washington
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Wheeler School Providence 135
2 Freeport Middle School Freeport 132
3 Mountain View Middle Sch Goffstown 129
4 La Salle Academy Providence 125
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Safir M Richmond Middle School Hanover 33
2 Christopher C Richmond Middle School Hanover 32
3 RayM Richmond Middle School Hanover 31
4 Yash C La Salle Academy Providence 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



VERMONT

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Wheeler School

Freeport Middle School
Mountain View Middle Sch
La Salle Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW N~

Student
Safir M
Christopher C
RayM
Yash C

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML
Regional Standings

Town

Providence

Freeport

Goffstown

Providence
Richmond Middle School Hanover
Richmond Middle School Hanover
Richmond Middle School Hanover
La Salle Academy Providence

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

135
132
129
125

Score
33
32
31
30



